Size:
1/2"-4" Full Port
1500 WOG
End Conections:
Extended Tube OD
Short Weld Tube OD
Socket Weld Tube OD
Clamp Ends

18 Wrench Block SS
19 Hex Head Bolt SS
HOW TO ORDER
Size Series Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat Seal End
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
2"
3"
4"
3000 Series
31- Standard 3-Way
35- Cryogenic
39- V-Port
3-316 L 3-316 L T - TFM
P - PEEK
U - UHMWPE
T - TFE
C - CTFE
U - UHMWPE
ETO - Extended Tube OD
BWO - Tube OD BW
SWO - Tube OD SW
TR - Tri Clamp ®
1” 31 3 3 T T TR
This brochure is general in nature and manufacturer reserves the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements
Distributed by:
Copyright © 2003 Alloy Valves and Control, Inc. All rights reserved. No part of this brochure
may be used or reproduced in any manner whatsoever without written permission of AVCO.
Finish
10 - RA 10
20 - RA 20
EP  - Electo Polish
10
Diverter
A1 - Bottom Port (90°)
A2 - Bottom Port (180°)
A3 - Side Port (90°)
A1
3087 S. Harbor Blvd, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Web-site: www.avcovalve.com
Features
• 3 Piece Design
• Tube OD Bore
• 316L Stainless Body, Ball, Stem and Ends
• Extended Tube OD Butt Weld
• Clamp Ends
• TFE Seats
• Finished to 10 Ra - Electro Polish
• ISO Mounting Pad
• ASME-BPE Compliant